	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TMOV20RP115M
	TMOV20RP115M (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            TMOV20RP115M
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 162V 10KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.27000 (This price is for reference only)
		 TMOV20RP115M datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TMOV20RP115M  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
N-3000CRF2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 2.4V 3000MAH NICAD
UM-3NPAL4 Panasonic - BSG  BATT PK 6.0V AA SIZE CARBON ZINC
HR-4U-1000F3 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK NIMH 3.6V 1000MAH
EN4SD423010LG Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 42X30X10" GREY
SFS-300 Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE SNAP 3LX.075"SW NAT
FP10A6HP Vector Electronics  PANEL FILLER 6UX6HP W/EMC GASKET
1419328 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
0151680808 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 11 CKTS LGT 305
0150200472 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 44POS .51M
H3BXT-10108-V4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A2015V/X 8"
H3ABG-10110-S6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049S/H1505TR10"
6051.2078 Schurter Inc  ZA CORDSET 10A 1.5M V-LOCK
A1DXH-6036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKR60H/AE60M/X
A3BBG-1006G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASR10G/ AE10G / ASR10G
C8027.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  RG59/U + 2C/18AWG FOR CCTV 1000'
E3512S.25.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 SBC PVC/NS/FLEX FPLP
52090300 Rose Bopla  MGM 20 COUNTER NUT M20 POLY
T3D025010M4 HellermannTyton  T CLAMP-T3 SERIES .375''
STL-750-3-01 Essentra Components  TWIST LOK STANDOFF 3/16 X 1.45"
PC062-H25D-C0 Panduit Corp  PAN-CLAMP HEAVY DUTY FIXED 5/8"
Q2-CB-3/8-01-MS100FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/8"-100' BLACK
HSTTN100-CY Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK 1.00"
PCA23-T Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 60 PC
IEGZXF66-32319-16-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
2210-S211-P1T2-H0-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR 20A 277VAC 65VDC
200E1C5.5 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 200E 5.5KV
R25100-2COR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLOK CART 250V 100A CHASSIS
02191.25MXAF5P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V EBC TL 5X20 1.25A
0MIN025.VXPK Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MINI BLADE 32V 5PK BOX 25A
SMCJ54CA-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMC
NUP1301ML3T1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 70VWM SOT23
DF5A6.2CJE(TE85L,F Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage  TVS DIODE 5VWM ESV
SMA5J40CAHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMA
SMCJ20A-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 20VWM 42.8VC SMC
MSMCJ45CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO214AB
P3403ACLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC 3CHP 300V 500A TO220
V07E130PL1B5 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
V120ZT1PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 108V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
ROV10-821K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 738V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
0801361 Phoenix Contact  THERMOMARK INK RIBBON BLACK
	TMOV20RP115M  keywords
	    	TMOV20RP115M
	TMOV20RP115M  Littelfuse Inc
	TMOV20RP115M  pdf
	TMOV20RP115M  datasheet
	TMOV20RP115M  price
	TMOV20RP115M  distributor
	electronic components TMOV20RP115M
	TMOV20RP115M  Circuit Protection
	TMOV20RP115M  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	TMOV20RP115M  VARISTOR 162V 10KA DISC 20MM
	TMOV20RP115M
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .